03 April 2024 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.DRAGONS SON (Kosmaz)
2.0OPPENHEIMER (Kosmaz)
3.KANDO
4 SIGRID (Kosmaz)
5.VELOX (Kosmaz)
6.BETAORIONIS (Kosmaz)
7ALTAN
8.SUMEL KIZI (Kosmaz)
9.KINGS FRONT
10.SOLEIL JARDIN
11.BORREGO
12.LAST TANGO
13.MR BAYBARS
14.CAPTAN MARSHALL (Kosmaz)
15.BLUE SHARK (Kosmaz)
16.SANDUHAN
17.LORD PROTECTOR (Kosmaz)
18.YELEDILO
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Entries

Handicap 16/H2

1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 £

Sire
MY DEAR SON- MOTHER OF DRAGONS
HIT IT A BOVB (USA) - QUENBY (USA)
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - ONESTAR
BODEVEISTER (USA) - DEVOYKA
LAND FORCE (IRE) - DORADISTA (GB)
DAREDEVIL (USA) - STONEBRDGE
LUXOR - NO MORE STRKE
GRAYSTORM- TUGGEHANM
ARVICEMARSHAL (USA) - MACCHATO
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - GOLDEN AFRICA
MY DEAR SON - SEDDIFI
TOROK (IRE) - WANGO TANGO
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - LA CIGALE (USA)

ARVICEMARSHAL (USA) - FIRST WALTZ (USA)

VENDIP (USA) - MARSHVIALLOW
TRAPFE SHOT (USA) - BLACK WIDOW

PRESERVATIONIST (USA) - SALUTE REGINA (USA)

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - YELE

2.)96.000 ¢
216560 ¢

Dam
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HAY. DOGAN
BEY. HADIOGLU
LY. ILBEY
BAH. CABUK
OGU. YILMAZ
H. VEF. ERSOZ
NED. KiSBU
CUM POLAT
CiG. ZURNACI
BUR. GELIK
HAY. DOGAN
AYD. USTUNDAG
DOG. YAPICI
DEN. KURTEL
VOL. YONCAAGAG
ZEL. OZDEMR
BAH. CABUK
RAM YILMAZ

1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)48.000 ¢
3.)8280¢%

Owner Trainer
EN.KARATAS 65
B.SANDAN 63
U.BILIK 60
D.SAV 60
MR.IPEK 60
TKURT 57
Moz 53
C.POLAT 53
MR.IPEK 52
TSIT 51
EN.KARATAS 50
E.USLU 48
MSANDIKCI 48
H.YUZBASI 46
O.GUNELI 44
ORK. OZELCANAT 44
D.SAV 43
F.DIZDAROGLU 37

2321

15
7887

4))24.000 ¢
4)4.140 ¢

Last 6 Race
06.03.2024
06.03.2024
20.03.2024
13.03.2024
08.11.2023
13.03.2024
20.03.2024
17.02.2024
09.09.2023
13.03.2024
10.01.2024
20.03.2024
20.03.2024
20.03.2024
02.12.2023
20.03.2024
21.03.2024
27.03.2024

istanbul Racecourse (27th Day)

Last Race Date



